200m jooks
23,92 +1,8
24,09 +1,8
2417 -2,0
2419 -2,0
2431 -11
2496 -1,2
25,01 -0,1
25,05 -31
25,09 +0,5
2514 -3
(10)
2515 -1
2517 -1,6
25,18 +1,1
2529 +0,7
2534 -24
2535 -04
25,38 -1,6
2539 -11
25,40 +0,3
2542 -1,6
(20
2543 -11
2548 +0,7
25,62 -3
25,63 +0,3
25,72 -0,8
25,77 -1,6
25,78 +0,3
25,86 +0,3
25,89 +1,1
2591 -1,7
(30)
2591 +0,3
25,92 -31
2598 -04
25,98 -0,1
26,40 -1,0
26,44 +0,3
26,50 -0,1
26,60 -0,1
26,74 -04
26,74 -04
(40)
26,83 -1,0
26,85 +0,3
26,94 +1,8
27,04 -04
27,11 +0,7
27,17 -0,7
27,19 -0
27,34 -04
27,72 -0,
27,95 -0,7

(50)

Markus Salumets

Erki Ernits

Daniil Dudenkov
Aleksander Karl Simovart
Harald Suurorg

Tauri Hint

Jakob Ristimets

Kardo Heik Kriisa

Mait Suursaar

Sander Jaaniste

Jan Hartvig Ruben
Renalt Maesaar
Janno Avloi
Rauno Sammel
Andry Nevski
Joonatan Oras
Genri Pahnapuu
Peeter Alver

Karl Mager

Daniel Tsitterkopf

Hendry Nevski

Mihkel Talivee

Kevin Treial

Karl Erik Laanet

Jan Henri Talli

Karl-Kevin Kalmus

Sting Marek Frank Valgus
Enn Robert Kinnas

Janar Keit Jaakson
Rasmus Nikkel

Karlis Kade

Joonas Mattias Laur
Raiki Mand

Ralf Markus Suss
Martin Kivimaa

Emil Ojaperv
Ingmar Logina

Karli Keir

Rauno Variku
Richard Leppik

Igor Andrejev
Arko Gert Tuisk
Karl-Steven Vijar
Martin Tikk

Helger Oun

Kertin Kablik

Oleg Shilov

Jan Erik Kriisk
Hans Kristian Laur
Rando Lang

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

05.10.99 KJK LBunaldvi
25.07.99 KJK LBunaldvi
03.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.12.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
11.03.99 Audentese SK
29.04.99 Tartu U. ASK
07.07.99 SK Altius
16.03.00 Tartu SS Kalev
08.05.00 KJK Vike
15.09.99 Tartu U. ASK

11.03.99 SK Fortis
24.01.99 KJK Lbunaldvi
19.07.00 SK Maret-Sport
07.12.99 Tartu SS Kalev
30.12.99 Individuaalvdistleja
29.03.99 Tartu U. ASK
08.04.99 KJS Sakala
12.07.01 Nomme KJK
08.03.99 Laanemaa KJK
11.10.99 KJK Atleetika

30.12.99 Individuaalvdistleja
07.02.99 Audentese SK

99 KJK Vike
17.03.99 Audentese SK
22.06.99 SK Leksi 44
06.06.00 SK Viraaz
08.03.99 Audentese SK
08.02.00 KJS Sakala
07.09.99 SK Maret-Sport
05.03.99 Laanemaa KJK

20.02.99 Tartu U. ASK
01.06.99 Nomme KJK
24.12.99 Tartu SS Kalev
14.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
23.10.00 SK Leksi 44
16.05.99 KUK TIPP
07.03.99 Tartu U. ASK
26.03.00 KJK Léunaldvi
25.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
24.08.99 Tartu SS Kalev

02.08.01 Audentese SK
10.03.99 Kuusalu SK
02.06.99

14.03.99 Tartu SS Kalev
20.06.99 SK Leksi 44
23.01.00 Tartu SS Kalev
07.07.99 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
21.06.99 Tartu U. ASK
30.07.00 SK Lindon
28.01.00 Tartu SS Kalev

NN oo =2 WD =N -

O 0 © ©

12
13
15

16
1"
17
15

18
19
17
13
20

18
21

19

20

21
22

24
16

25

26

27

pb
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pb
pb
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pb
pb

pb
pb
pb 3v
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
5v
pb
pb
pb

pb

pb
pb
pb 3v
pb
pc 5v
pb
pb
pb
pb 3v
pb 3v

pc 5v
pb

pb 3v
pb
pb 3v
pb
pb 3v
pb
pb 3v

Tallinn
Tallinn
Voéru
Voru
Voru
Tartu
Tallinn
Voru
Rakvere
Véru

Véru

Véru

Valga

Tallinn

Véru
Tartu/Tamme
Voru

Véru

Véru

Voru

Véru
Tallinn
Voru
Tallinn
Tallinn
Voru
Véru
Tallinn
Valga
Voru

Tallinn

Voru
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme

Tallinn

Tallinn

Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme

26.08.14
26.08.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
29.05.14
26.08.14
10.07.14
22.08.14
10.07.14

10.07.14
10.07.14
10.06.14
26.08.14
10.07.14
19.06.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
10.07.14

10.07.14
26.08.14
10.07.14
26.08.14
18.05.14
10.07.14
10.07.14
26.08.14
10.06.14
10.07.14

26.08.14
10.07.14
19.06.14
26.08.14
18.05.14
26.08.14
26.08.14
26.08.14
19.06.14
19.06.14

18.05.14
26.08.14
10.06.14
19.06.14
26.08.14
19.06.14
26.08.14
19.06.14
26.08.14
19.06.14



